
LOT 7 FORT WHITE OAKS S/D & LOTS
WHITE OAKS S/D.

MOSER MARTIN R/MOSER MARY K
198 SW DEPOT WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3441

34-6S-16-04059-507
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SALE:9:1: LOT 34 FORT WHITE STATION

SALE:3:1: 5 LOTS - 5 PRCLS

SALE:1:1: 5 LOTS - 5 PRCLS

000051281 Roof Replacement 17,900 10/25/2024

000042166 Screen Enclosure 12,000 06/17/2021

34144 POOL 200 06/16/2016

28302 STORAGE 45 01/04/2010

22456 SFR 387 11/04/2004

2020HX Base Yr

198 SW DEPOT WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,844 125.5320 140.60 259,266 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1525

BAS 1,525 100 1,525 171,532

FGR 400 55 220 24,746

FOP 88 30 26 2,925

FOP 243 30 73 8,211

2,256 1,844 207,413

BAS= W12 FOP= N9 W27 S9 E27$ W40 S16 W3 S7 E3 S5 FGR= S20 E20
N20 W20$ E20 S3 E11 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W1 N6 W8 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E8
S6 E12 N31$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 988.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,470

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 31 124.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 310

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 24 96.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 216

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 8,640

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2016 2016 3 82 29,389

41,025

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 45,000


